
Senator Michael Padilla 4th Annual Job Fair

Employers

As of: 6/15/16

Employers Name Primary Contact Email Address

ABQ Ride Vanessa Herrera vherrera@cabq.gov

Adecco James Trujillo james.trujillo@adeccona.com; 

george.ramirez@adeccona.com

Admiral Beverage Laura Schwebach laura.schwebach@admiralbeverage.com

Albuquerque Fire Department Unknown glgallegos@cabq.gov

Albuquerque Police Department Russ Alberti rmalberti@cabq.gov

All Faiths Donna Lucero dlucero@allfaiths.org

Alorica Inc. Michael Hardiman michael.hardiman@alorica.com

Ambercare Gina Ponzio gponzio@ambercare.com

American General Media Cathy Eden ceden@americangeneralmedia.com

AMIKids Sandoval La Quentin Irvin sandoval-ed@amikids.org

AUI, Inc. Sam Baca SamB@auiinc.net

Avon, LLC Caroline English-Hardison avon@lobo.net; Dmartinez219@msn.com

Bernaillo County Metro Detention Center Raul Griego rgriego@bernco.gov

Bernalillo County Nadine Steidley nlsteidley@bernco.gov

Bernalillo County Fire Department

Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department Anton Maltby amaltby@bernco.gov

Bueno Foods Iran Munoz miran@buenofoods.com

Central New Mexico Community College Rayleen Valencia rvalencia19@cnm.edu

CenturyLink Katherine Martinez Katherine.Martinez@centurylink.com

CNM VRC David Walker dwalker47@cnm.edu

Comcast Jaybee Nickelson jeannetta_blue@cable.comcast.com 

Comfort Keepers Dorothy Obrien dorothyobrien@comfortkeepers.com

Community Dental Services, Inc. Jean Gurule jgurule@cdsabq.com

Congresswoman Michelle Lujan-Grisham Arturo Lemos Arturo.Lemos@mail.house.gov

Convergys Patricia Torres patricia.torres@convergys.com

Cornerstore - Convenience Stores Micky Sanchez micky.sanchez@cstbrands.com

Cornucopia Adult & Family Services Gloria gloria@cornucopia-ads.org

Cultivating Coders Charles Ashley cashley@cultivatingcoders.com

Don Chalmers Ford Andy Strebe astrebe@donchalmersford.com

doTERRA Essential Oils Theresa Carabajal Theresacarabajal@yahoo.com

Express Employment Professionals Barry Porter barry.porter@expresspros.com

Fidelity Investments Renee Dillow renee.dillow@fmr.com

First Choice Community Healthcare Iliana Velasquez iliana_velasquez@fcch.com

George Gonzales Accounting Steven Becerra becerra@abq.com

Goodwill Industries of New Mexico Ramon Torres rtorres@goodwillnm.org 

H&R Block Danny Engler Danny.engler@hrblock.com

HELP-NM Inc Phyllis Tabet phyllis@helpnm.com

Heritage Home Healthcare and Hospice Jesus Marquez jmarquez@heritagehomhealthcare.com

Hewlett Packard Inc Chuck Gardetto charles.gardetto@hp.com

Home Instead Senior Care Kathy Phelps kphelps@homeinsteadnm.com

IATSE Local 480 Richard Longo outreach@iatselocal480.com

IBEW Local 611 Pete Trujillo Petetrujillo@ibew611.org

ITT Technical Institute Abigail A Gonzales aagonzales@itt-tech.edu

La Promesa Charter School Analee Maestas amaestas@lpelc.com

LifeROOTS Tom Denslow thomasd@liferootsnm.org

National American University Kathleen Perrine kperrine@national.edu

New Mexico Crisis and Access Line Wendy Linebrink-Allison wendy.linebrink-allison@nmcrisisline.com

New Mexico Department of Transportation Gilbert Archuleta gilbert.archuleta1@state.nm.us

New Mexico Gas Company Julie Cleland jbcleland@tecoenergy.com

New Mexico State Police Jose Dominic Aragon jose.aragon@state.nm.us

NM Workforce Connection Don Wade donald.wade@state.nm.us; 

karen.huladek@state.nm.us

Nusenda Credit Union Stefanie Scanland sscanland@nusenda.org

Open Skies Healthcare Jacklyn Rodriguez Jacklynr@openskieshealthcare.org

Pacific Dental Services Dori Mitan Mitand@pacden.com

Partners for employment Rebecca Roybal Raroybal1@salud.unm.edu

PepsiCo Brian McNamara brian.mcnamara@pepsico.com

PHP Agency Ryan Denery Rdenery.php@gmail.com

ProtoCall Services, Inc. Maria Martin/Sophia McGhee sophia.mcghee@protocallservices.com

Pueblo of Acoma Clorinda Nunez cnunez@puebloofacoma.org

Rio Grande Melanie Cimafranca mcimafranca@riogrande.com

Rio Las Estancias Kerry Hansen khansen@riolasestancias.com

Rio Rancho Public Schools Peggy Tharinger, OTR/L mailto:peggy.tharinger@rrps.net

Shaklee Corporation Dr. Halina Krupa hksantafe@gmail.com

Shamrock Foods Company Nicole Wall nicole_wall@shamrockfoods.com

Sheet Metal Worker's Local 49 Isaiah Zemke izemke@smwlu49.org; jarms@smwlu49.org

Southwest Carpenters Training Bobbie Whitmore bobbiew@swctf.org

St. Claire's HR Consulting Francesca Armenta farmentascpc@gmail.com

StaffingSolutions Anna Chavez anna.chavez@staffingsolutions.com

SUN PATH @CNM Mavrina Sanchez Mavrina.Sanchez@state.nm.us

The Becerra Group, LLC Steven Becerra becerra@abq.com

The New America School-New Mexico LaTricia Mathis lmathis@newamericaschoolnm.org

T-Mobile Josh MacDonald joshua.macdonald19@t-mobile.com

UA Local 412 Training Center Ray Trujillo ray@jatc412.com

United South Broadway Corporation Debbie Norman debnorman@aol.com

United States Postal Service Linda Hernandez Linda.J.Hernandez@usps.gov

UnitedHealthcare Buffie Saavedra Bsaave2@uhc.com

US Foods Crystal Watson Crystal.Watson@usfoods.com

Valencia County Lindsy Martinez lindsy.martinez@co.valencia.nm.us

Verizon Leona Haver leona.haver@verizonwireless.com

Walgreens Dion Vigil advigil4@msn.com

YDI-ELEV8 VISTAs Melissa McDonald mmcdonald@ydinm.org

Youth Development Incorporated Headstart Paul Lawson plawson@ydinm.org
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